
All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal 
construction variances and tolerances. Plans and dimensions 
contain variations from floor to floor and are presented subject 
to errors, omissions, and changes without notice. The artist 
representation, furniture and decorations are for reference only. 
Equal Housing Opportunity.N 63rd Road

CORE Level 2 Garden

98
th

 S
tr

ee
t

98-10 63rd Rd,
Rego Park,
New York 11374

www.corerego.com

302
402
502
602
702
802
902

1002
1102
1202
1302
1402
1502
1602

1702
1802
1902
2002
2102

0 Bedroom
1 Bathroom

LIVING ROOM

W/D

STUDIO

REF


	302



