## STUDIO

0 Bedroom

1 Bathroom

302	1002	1702
402	1102	1802
502	1202	1902
602	1302	2002
702	1402	2102
802	1502	
902	1602	

98-10 63rd Rd, Rego Park, New York 11374

www.corerego.com







8th Sti

All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances. Plans and dimensions contain variations from floor to floor and are presented subject to errors, omissions, and changes without notice. The artist representation, furniture and decorations are for reference only. Equal Housing Opportunity.